## North Church Sacred Places Challenge Pledge Form

North United Methodist Church (UMC) has been awarded a matching grant from the Sacred Places Indiana Fund to use for a capital improvement project. The grant is part of a new Indiana Landmarks program, funded by Lilly Endowment. A \$500,000 masonry project has been approved by the North UMC Board of Directors, and the Sacred Places Indiana Fund will match the amount North UMC raises for this project (up to \$250,000).

Name(s)			
Address			
Phone / email			
Pledge			
I/we commit \$ September 1, 2025.		Places Challenge and	will complete our commitment by
( ) Yes, my employe	er will match my gift		
Payment schedu	le		
We will complete th	nis commitment (select one	e):	
( ) By one-time che	ck		
( ) In (#) ins	stallments of \$	over the next	_ months.
( ) By a one-time gift from a donor advised fund gift or family foundation			
( ) By transfer of sto	ock to North UMC		
To return your pl	edge form		

- 1. Place the form in the offering plate;
- 2. Drop the form at the front desk (Monday-Thursday, 8:30 a.m. 2:30 p.m.);
- 3. Mail your form to the address below, Attn Nancy Ricketts, Business Administrator; or
- 4. Scan your pledge form and email it to Nancy Ricketts at nricketts@northchurchindy.com

For questions or to discuss other ways to donate to the Sacred Places Challenge, please reach out to Pastor Darren Cushman Wood (dcushwood@northchurchindy.com or 317.924.2612) or to Grafton Day, chair of the task force (gaffstrategicfundraising@gmail.com).

North UMC is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization, EIN 26-3385462

